
Rosemary’s Chardonnay  

Rosemary’s Pinot Noir

Estate Chardonnay  

Estate Pinot Noir

2016 

2017 

2018

2019

2020
2021
2022

Wine 
Enthusiast

Jeb 
Dunnuck Vinous

90
91
92
92
93
91

90
91
90
91
90
90
91

92
93
92

92
92
92

2016 

2017 

2018

2019

2020
2021
2022

Wine 
Enthusiast

Jeb 
Dunnuck Vinous

90
93
94
90
93

92
90
91
91
90
91

92
93
93
93

91
90

2016 

2017 

2018

2019

2020
2021
2022

Wine 
Enthusiast

Jeb 
Dunnuck Vinous

96
94
93
93
94
92

94
96
95
94
92
93
96

95
95
95
95

95
95

2016 

2017 

2018

2019

2020
2021
2022

Wine 
Enthusiast

Jeb 
Dunnuck Vinous

93
93
93

92
94

96
96
96
95
96
93
96

95
95
96
96

94
93



Rosemary’s Vineyard
A LEGACY OF EXCELLENCE

“…one of the State’s greatest producers 
of Chardonnay and Pinot Noir.” 

- James Laube, Wine Spectator

1987/88 2006 2016

Don Talley plants 
original sections 

of Pinot Noir and 
Chardonnay in 

Rosemary’s Vineyard

Rosemary’s Chardonnay is 
judged the best California 
Chardonnay at the 30th 
Anniversary Judgment of 

Paris Tasting

“The one superstar for Chardonnay and Pinot 
Noir in the Edna Valley is Talley Vineyards.” 

- Robert M. Parker Jr. The Wine Advocate

Rosemary’s Chardonnay 
and Pinot Noir score 
96 points by Wine 

Enthusiast and 
Jeb Dunnuck

Talley Vineyards 
recognized as one of 
Wine and Spirits’ 

Top 100 Wineries in 
the World

2021

“Under the watch of owner Brian Talley and winemaker Eric Johnson, 
this consistently excellent winery has been going from strength to 

strength in recent years.  It has been a no-brainer to count Talley as one 
of the New World’s top producers of Pinot Noir and Chardonnay...”  
- Josh Raynolds, Vinous

2016-2024

Rosemary’s Chardonnay and 
Pinot Noir achieve an average 

score of 95 points in Wine 
Enthusiast, Jeb Dunnuck, 

Wine Advocate, Vinous, and 
Decanter Magazine


