

TALLEY

VINEYARDS

Generations in the Making

Estate Chardonnay

Rosemary's Chardonnay

	WINE Enthusiast	ЈЕВ <u></u>	Vinous		Wine Enthusiast	JEB Dunnuck	Vinous
2016	90	90	92	2016	96	94	95
2017	91	91	93	2017	94	96	95
2018	92	90	92	2018	93	95	95
2019	92	91		2019	93	94	95
2020	93	90	92	2020	94	92	
2021	91	90	92	2021	92	93	95
2022		91	92	2022		96	95

Estate Pinot Noir

Rosemary's Pinot Noir

	WINE ENTHUSIAST	ЈЕВ Динниск	Vinous		WINE ENTHUSIAST	ЈЕВ Динниск	Vinous
2016			92	2016	93	96	95
2017	90	92	93	2017	93	96	95
2018	93	90	93	2018	93	96	96
2019	94	91	93	2019		95	96
2020	90	91		2020	92	96	
2021	93	90	91	2021	94	93	94
2022	,	91	90	2022	'	96	93



Rosemary's lineyard A LEGACY OF EXCELLENCE

1987/88

2006

2016

2021

2016-2024

Don Talley plants original sections of Pinot Noir and Chardonnay in Rosemary's Vineyard Rosemary's Chardonnay is judged the best California Chardonnay at the 30th Anniversary Judgment of Paris Tasting Rosemary's Chardonnay and Pinot Noir score 96 points by Wine Enthusiast and Jeb Dunnuck Talley Vineyards
recognized as one of
Wine and Spirits'
Top 100 Wineries in
the World

Rosemary's Chardonnay and Pinot Noir achieve an average score of 95 points in Wine Enthusiast, Jeb Dunnuck, Wine Advocate, Vinous, and Decanter Magazine

"Under the watch of owner Brian Talley and winemaker Eric Johnson, this consistently excellent winery has been going from strength to strength in recent years. It has been a no-brainer to count Talley as one of the New World's top producers of Pinot Noir and Chardonnay..."

- Josh Raynolds, Vinous

"The one superstar for Chardonnay and Pinot Noir in the Edna Valley is Talley Vineyards."

- ROBERT M. PARKER JR. THE WINE ADVOCATE

"...one of the State's greatest producers of Chardonnay and Pinot Noir."

